MOTOESTATE | wheel.

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

RACE ATTACK 1000 Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km .
Gara 2 18/06/2017 17:15 . . . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 17:15:34

. o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:14.301 +0.255 17:21:53.481 1 17:16:59.556
(35) Massimiliano PALLADINO 6 1:14.748 +0.702 17:23:08.229 2 1:17.723 +0.714 17:18:17.279
1 17:16:51.371 7 1:14.046 17:24:22.275 3 1:20.504 +3.495 17:19:37.783
2 1:12.756 +1.103 17:18:04.127 8 1:14.460 +0.414 17:25:36.735 4 1:17.009 17:20:54.792
3 1:12.772 +1.119 17:19:16.899 5 1:19.150 +2.141 17:22:13.942
4 1:12.977 +1.324 17:20:29.876 (34) Maurizio OCCHINO 6 1:18.881 +1.872 17:23:32.823
5 1:12.998 +1.345 17:21:42.874 1 17:16:57.296 7 1:19.647 +2.638 17:24:52.470
6 1:12.224 +0.571 17:22:55.098 2 1:16.382 +2.544 17:18:13.678 8 1:21.294 +4.285 17:26:13.764
7 1:12.246 +0.593 17:24:07.344 3 1:14.481 +0.643 17:19:28.159
8 1:11.653 17:25:18.997 4 1:14.098 +0.260 17:20:42.257
5 1:15.161 +1.323 17:21:57.418
(21) Andrea MAESTRI 6 1:15.814 +1.976 17:23:13.232
1 17:16:53.011 7 1:15.424 +1.586 17:24:28.656
2 1:12.612 +0.656 17:18:05.623 8 1:13.838 17:25:42.494
3 1:12.518 +0.562 17:19:18.141
4 1:12.409 +0.453 17:20:30.550 (849) Marco GIOVANNONI
5 1:12.536 +0.580 17:21:43.086 1 17:16:55.887
6 1:12.421 +0.465 17:22:55.507 2 1:15.157 +0.002 17:18:11.044
7 1:12.233 +0.277 17:24:07.740 3 1:15.617 +0.462 17:19:26.661
8 1:11.956 17:25:19.696 4 1:15.350 +0.195 17:20:42.011
5 1:15.155 17:21:57.166
(13) Davide ROSSI 6 1:15.548 +0.393 17:23:12.714
1 17:16:56.943 7 1:15.868 +0.713 17:24:28.582
2 1:13.465 +1.238 17:18:10.408 8 1:16.593 +1.438 17:25:45.175
3 1:13.714 +1.487 17:19:24.122
4 1:13.049 +0.822 17:20:37.171 (75) Daniele PETUCCO
5 1:12.375 +0.148 17:21:49.546 1 17:16:57.991
6 1:12.227 17:23:01.773 2 1:16.512 +1.439 17:18:14.503
7 1:12.579 +0.352 17:24:14.352 3 1:15.073 17:19:29.576
8 1:12.811 +0.584 17:25:27.163 4 1:15.486 +0.413 17:20:45.062
5 1:15.449 +0.376 17:22:00.511
(26) Walter BRUNO 6 1:16.664 +1.591 17:23:17.175
1 17:16:52.658 7 1:16.409 +1.336 17:24:33.584
2 1:13.472 +0.413 17:18:06.130 8 1:15.356 +0.283 17:25:48.940
3 1:13.259 +0.200 17:19:19.389
4 1:13.059 17:20:32.448 (411) Heros MENNITO
5 1:13.834 +0.775 17:21:46.282 1 17:16:56.538
6 1:13.589 +0.530 17:22:59.871 2 1:15.899 +0.160 17:18:12.437
7 1:14.261 +1.202 17:24:14.132 3 1:15.739 17:19:28.176
8 1:13.586 +0.527 17:25:27.718 4 1:16.023 +0.284 17:20:44.199
5 1:15.852 +0.113 17:22:00.051
(88) Francesco SCOTTI 6 1:16.707 +0.968 17:23:16.758
1 17:16:54.821 7 1:17.118 +1.379 17:24:33.876
2 1:14.381 +0.501 17:18:09.202 8 1:16.029 +0.290 17:25:49.905
3 1:14.512 +0.632 17:19:23.714
4 1:14.684 +0.804 17:20:38.398 (4) Guido VICENZOTTO
5 1:13.880 17:21:52.278 1 17:17:00.168
6 1:13.903 +0.023 17:23:06.181 2 1:17.572 +1.454 17:18:17.740
7 1:13.976 +0.096 17:24:20.157 3 1:16.552 +0.434 17:19:34.292
8 1:13.998 +0.118 17:25:34.155 4 1:16.118 17:20:50.410
5 1:17.037 +0.919 17:22:07.447
(121) Ferdinando PISACANE 6 1:17.068 +0.950 17:23:24.515
1 17:16:54.615 7 1:18.344 +2.226 17:24:42.859
2 1:14.668 +0.626 17:18:09.283 8 1:17.254 +1.136 17:26:00.113
3 1:14.269 +0.227 17:19:23.552
4 1:14.598 +0.556  17:20:38.150 (92) Alberto RADAELLI
5 1:14.825 +0.783 17:21:52.975 1 17:17:00.431
6 1:14.512 +0.470 17:23:07.487 2 1:17.769 +1.148 17:18:18.200
7 1:14.042 17:24:21.529 3 1:17.657 +1.036 17:19:35.857
8 1:14.238 +0.196 17:25:35.767 4 1:16.621 17:20:52.478
5 1:16.897 +0.276 17:22:09.375
(74) Luciano FERRARA 6 1:16.704 +0.083 17:23:26.079
1 17:16:55.284 7 1:17.292 +0.671 17:24:43.371
2 1:14.621 +0.575 17:18:09.905 8 1:17.998 +1.377 17:26:01.369
3 1:15.087 +1.041 17:19:24.992
4 1:14.188 +0.142 17:20:39.180 (14) Nicolo' BERTIN
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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